HOLOGIC INC.

HOLOGIC INC.

ISIN:  US4364401012

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

81.48 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.15% (0.93)

US4364401012
HOLX

Nasdaq

usb

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

17,248 EUR

S&P 500

80.92 USD (100)
81.75 USD (100)
80.44 USD
81.645 USD
80.155 USD
80.55 USD
81.160286 USD
1,447,875
117,515,684.26
20,863

WKN: 436440101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=108988a688982f9c8f9b9fe2ba3e770a12025d4c80b29fd6ed231ceb224d9521&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=822810feee9f52159&time=1724080547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695dd7a986610fa8526954270d8f5c83bffce7fbc759bf987822b26482b2aa8e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3898b5e83ed6d7d6&time=1724080547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38a5174dd900c276db9513bba08d9039c47d30b645034aa0b249a31a47d8438&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c860d474b574494bf&time=1724080547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ed9a7c41e999de99acf6a746c4d61203fda79295bfdf1a7ef6e0bc61072201b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9037e880769f5b0b9&time=1724080547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6ba521c3055f5accb10ccb6719f6259a59f6b920456cb2ff4ef40a4431866b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d251dd7dd3275fbc&time=1724080547&tool=RSC

HOLOGIC INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
81.48 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN US4364401012
Symbol HOLX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,248 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 81.75 USD (100)
Open 80.44 USD
High 81.645 USD
Low 80.155 USD
Close (prev. day) 80.55 USD
VWAP 81.160286 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,447,875
Trading volume 117,515,684.26
Number of trades 20,863
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.42% +10.66% +6.09%
Perf (abs.) +7.69 +7.85 +4.68
Beta 0.17 0.34 0.60
Volatility 16.93 18.24 22.42

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOLOGIC INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 74.00 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 74.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 73.00 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 81.48 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 72.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

117.52

0.00

81.27 USD (1,806,848
79.72 USD (1,762,388
76.41 USD (1,535,857
73.79 USD (1,707,410
84.67 USD (2024/08/09
70.53 USD (2024/01/02
84.67 USD (2024/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.02 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

5

20,863
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20903280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20805657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21872987

HOLOGIC INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/01/
1"

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:52

08:01

21:49

19:30

08:08

71.19 USD

73.50 EUR

73.50 EUR

73.00 EUR

73.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15902

HOLOGIC INC.

Company profile

HOLOGIC

Contact Details
HOLOGIC INC.

250 Campus Drive - 01752 Marlborough
Telefon: +1-508-263-2900
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hologic.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ludwig Hantson

Amy McBride-
Wendell

Charles
Dockendorff

Christiana
Stamoulis

Nanaz
Mohtashami
Sally Crawford
Scott Garrett
Stacey Stewart
Stephen P.
MacMillan

Karleen Oberton

Paul Malenchini

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@hologic.com
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